

HALL OF FAME



FRANK J DeLARME YEAR INDUCTED: 2016 CATEGORY: MERITORIOUS SERVICE GRAMPIAN, PENNSYLVANIA

Frank J. DeLarme enters the Pennsylvania State Bowling Hall of Fame for his outstanding contributions to our Association and the game of bowling.

To those of you who bowl in the PSBA Championship Tournament, Frank is no stranger. He began training as the Tournament Director for the PSBA in 1992. He was appointed Assistant Tournament Director in 1996 and was the PSBA Tournament Director from 2001 through the 2014 tournament. Frank also held the position of Senior Tournament Director from 2000 until 2014. He also was the Tournament Director in his home Association for over 20 years.

As a bowler, Frank has participated in 44 PSBA Tournaments and 44 ABC/USBC Tournaments. He has also bowled in 23 PSBA Mixed Tournaments and 14 PSBA Senior Tournaments. Frank has numerous Allegheny Mountains Association titles, plus a St. Mary's Association team title, a PA Postal team title, and was a member of the 2005 PSBA Senior Handicap Team Champions. He has a high game of 297, a high average of 202, and a high series of 778. He has a total of thirty-one 700 series, one of which was bowled at the National Tournament.

Frank entered the Allegheny Mountains B.A. Hall of Fame in 1991 and is a life member of that association.